POWER-OVER-ETHERNET
PRODUCT CATALOG
PHIHONG POE SOLUTIONS FOR ANY NETWORK
PHIHONG 90W
IEEE802.3bt
INJECTOR
PHIHONG 60W

# of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed
Input Notes Product Image
POE15M-1AFE-R 1 15.4W 1G 90-264VAC
C6 connector
Shielded RJ45
Smallest Form Factor
POE15M-1AFE-2-R 1 15.4W 2.5G 90-264VAC
C6 connector
Shielded RJ45
Smallest Form Factor
POE16R-1AFG-R 1 16W 1G 90-264VAC Interchangeable
AC Clips
POE29U-1AF-R 1 19.6W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Unshielded RJ45
POE125U-8-C-R 8 15.4W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE125U-8-N-R 8 15.4W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
SNMP Management
POE370U-480-8-R 8 15.4W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE370U-480-8-N-R 8 15.4W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
SNMP Management
POE370U-480-16-R 16 15.4W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE370U-480-16-N-R 16 15.4W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
SNMP Management
POE370U-480-24-R 24 15.4W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE370U-480-24-N-R 24 15.4W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
SNMP Management
Model

IEEE802.3af DC INPUT
5www.phihong.com
IEEE802.3at AC INPUT
e
Model # of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed Input Notes Product
Image
POE29U-1AT6-R 1 30W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Unshielded RJ45
POE29U-1AT(PL)D-R 1 30W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POEA30U-1AT-R 1 30W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Unshielded RJ45
Smallest Form Factor
POEA30U-1ATE-R 1 30W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
Smallest Form Factor
POEA30U-1AT-2-R 1 30W 2.5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
Smallest Form Factor
POEA30U-1AT-5-R 1 30W 5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
Smallest Form Factor
POEA30U-1AT-X-R 1 30W 10G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
Smallest Form Factor
POE125U-4-AT-R 4 33.6W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE125U-4-AT-N-R 4 33.6W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
SNMP Management
POE576U-8AT-R 8 30W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE576U-8AT-N-R 8 30W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
SNMP Management
POE576U-16AT-R 16 30W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE576U-16AT-N-R 16 30W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
SNMP Management
POE806U-24AT-R 24 33.6W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE806U-24AT-N-R 24 33.6W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
SNMP Management
Model
# of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed
Input Notes Product Image
POE36D-1AT-R 1 33.6W 1G DC 36-72V
Terminal Strip
IEEE802.3at DC INPUT
6 www.phihong.com
IEEE802.3bt AC INPUT
Model # of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed Input Notes Product Image
POE60U-1BT6-R 1 60W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Unshielded RJ45
POE60U-1BTE-R 1 60W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE60U-1BT-2-R 1 60W 2.5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE60U-1BT-5-R 1 60W 5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE60U-1BT-X-R 1 60W 10G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-1BT6-R 1 90W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-1BT-2-R 1 90W 2.5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-1BT-5-R 1 90W 5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-1BT-X-R 1 90W 10G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-1BT-N-R 1 90W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
SNMP Management
POE240U-4BT-R 4 60W 1G 90-264VAC

Shielded RJ45
SNMP Management
POE806U-8BT-R 8 90W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE806U-8BT-N-R 8 90W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
SNMP Management
MEDIA CONVERTERS
Model # of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed Input Notes Product Image
POE60S-1BT-R 1 60W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector SFP Port
7www.phihong.com
NON-IEEE SOLUTIONS AC INPUT
Model # of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed Input Notes Product
Image
POE15M-560E-R 1 15.4W 1G 90-264VAC
C6 connector
Shielded RJ45
Smallest Form Factor
POE16R-560L6-R 1 16W 1G 90-264VAC Unshielded RJ45
POE29U-560-R 1 30W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Unshielded RJ45
POEA30U-560E-R 1 30W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POEA30U-560-2-R 1 30W 2.5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POEA30U-560-5-R 1 30W 5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POEA30U-560-X-R 1 30W 10G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE60U-560E-R 1 60W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE60U-560-2-R 1 60W 2.5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE60U-560-5-R 1 60W 5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE60U-560-X-R 1 60W 10G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-560-R 1 90W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-560-2-R 1 90W 2.5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-560-5-R 1 90W 5G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE90U-560-X-R 1 90W 10G 90-264VAC
C14 connector Shielded RJ45
POE240U-2MP-N-R 2 95W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45

C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
SNMP Management
POE806U-8MP-N-R 8 95W 1G 90-264VAC
C14 connector
Shielded RJ45
SNMP Management
Model
# of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed
Input Notes Product Image
POE75D-1UP-R 1 75W 1G DC 36-72V
Terminal Strip Shielded RJ45
NON-IEEE SOLUTIONS DC INPUT
8 www.phihong.com
Model
# of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed
Input Notes Product Image
POE120-8AF-R 8 16W 1G 55-57VDC Supports IEEE802.3af
detection
POE120-4AT-R 4 30W 1G 55-57VDC
Supports IEEE802.3af,
IEEE802.3at + IEEE802.3bt
detection
POE120-2BT-R 2 75W 1G 55-57VDC
Supports IEEE802.3af,
IEEE802.3at, IEEE802.3bt
+ 12.5K Phihong detection
63012140009-HA1 - - - - Single Panel fi ller for
POE450U-24(L)-R
POE150U-8(L)-R 1 150W 1G 90-264VAC
POE Chassis(1) supports
up to one POE module(2):
POE120-8AF-R, POE120-
4AT-R or POE120-2BT-R
POE450U-24(L)-R 3 450W 1G 90-264VAC
POE Chassis(1) supports
up to three POE
modules(2): POE120-
8AF-R, POE120-4AT-R,
POE120-2BT-R
MODULAR IEEE802.3af/at/bt SOLUTIONS
NOTES: (1) MODEL INCLUDES CHASSIS ONLY (2) MODULES SOLD SEPARATELY
OUTDOOR POE
Model # of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed Input Notes Product Image
POEO30U-1AT-R 1 30W 1G 90-264VAC IP67, 6KV Surge
POEO30U-1AT-X-R 1 30W 10G 90-264VAC IP67, 6KV Surge
POEO75U-1BT-R 1 75W 1G 90-264VAC IP67, 6KV Surge
POEO75U-1BT-X-R 1 75W 10G 90-264VAC IP67, 6KV Surge
ACCESSORIES
Model Product Description Product Image
POE-CIT-R Camera installation tool
POE125U-ACCY-01-R Rack Mounting Bracket - Install up to 2 POE devices on a 19” frame
Model Product Description Product Image
POE15-DINKIT-R metal brackets designed for standard POE15 models to be mounted on din rails
POEA30-DINKIT-R metal brackets designed for standard POEA30 models to be mounted on din rails
POE60-DINKIT-R metal brackets designed for standard POE60 models to be mounted on din rails
POE90-DINKIT-R metal brackets designed for standard POE90 models to be mounted on din rails
DIN RAIL ACCESSORIES
9www.phihong.com
Model # of
Ports
DC Output
Power
POE
Power/
Port
Data
Speed Input Notes Product Image
POE14-033-R 1 14W/3.3V 1G 36-56VDC
POE14-050-R 1 14W/5V 1G 36-56VDC
POE14-120-R 1 14W/12V 1G 36-56VDC
POE14-137-R 1 14W/13.7 1G 36-57VDC battery charging
POE90D-560SS-R 1 90W/56V 1G 49-57VDC IEEE802.3bt power
injector required
POE21-120-R 1 21W/12V 1G 45-57VDC
Use with IEEE802.3at
compatible Powered Device
and IEEE802.3at standards
based injector
POE21-120F-R 1 21W/12V 25.5W 1G 45-57VDC
Use with IEEE802.3af
compatible Powered Device
and IEEE802.3bt standards
based injector
POE21-120H-R 1 21W/12V 10W 1G 45-57VDC
Use with IEEE802.3af
compatible Powered Device
and IEEE802.3at standards
based injector
POE21-240-R 1 21W/24V 1G 45-57VDC
Model # of
Ports
Power/
Port
Data
Speed Input Notes Product Image
POE16S-1AFG-R 1 19W 1G 45-57VDC 25K Detection
IEEE802.3af compliance
POE30S-1ATG-R 1 30W 1G 50-57VDC 25K Detection
IEEE802.3at compliance
POE60S-4AF-R 5 15.4 36-57VDC
POE61S-4AF-R 5 15.4 45-57VDC
EXTENDERS